
Eze-Lok™ Bed Series

Pull Pin Lock-Out Pendant
Edema Foot Ratchet
Low Profile Mattress Retainer Wire Form Kit
Embedded Control

Factory-Installed Options

999-0700-355
554-0658-000
554-0753-000

AL75000

Emergency Crank**
Trapeze Adapter
Traction Frame Adapter (2 Req)
Trapeze Bar (Patient Helper Bar)
Panel-Mounted I.V. Holder
Side Mattress Retainer (Pair)
Rail Clip On Pendant Holder

Accessories

555-0206-902 
554-0639-000
556-0005-000
554-0143-000
554-0190-000
554-0713-000
554-0745-000

** Applicable to electric beds only.

Wall Saver Bumpers, 76” Bed
Wall Saver Bumpers, 80” Bed
Wall Saver Bumpers, 84” Bed

Wall Saver Bumpers

AB66800
AB66900
AB6800

* All boards above have T-mold edges.
Other styles and finishes available via custom order.
** Order in conjunction with AL75000 Embedded Staff Control

Rectangular, Light Oak Finish
Rectangular, Medium Oak Finish
Rectangular, Dark Walnut Finish
Rectangular, Light Oak Finish,
Embedded Staff Control**
Rectangular, Medium Oak Finish,
Embedded Staff Control**
Rectangular, Dark Walnut Finish,
Embedded Staff Control**
Center Crown, Windsor Mahogany Finish
Center Crown, Windsor Mahogany Finish,
Embedded Staff Control**
Center Crown, Figured Mahogany Finish
Center Crown, Figured Mahogany Finish,
Embedded Staff Control**

AB46300
AB48300
AB80300

AB46350 

AB48350 

AB80350 

AB29300CCR

AB29350CCR 

AB02300CCR

AB02350CCR 

Head and Foot Boards*

Options and Accessories

Half Head Rails (Set)
Half Foot Rails (Set)
3/4 Length Rail- 54” Length (Set)
Full Length Rail- 66” Length (Set)
Assist Bar (1 Each)
Half Head Rails For 84” Bed
3/4 Length Rails For 84” Bed
Full Length Rails For 84” Bed

Side Rails and Assist Bars

A7040
A7050
A7060
A7070

AZ7350
A7290
A7300
A7310

* Bed, head and foot boards, and rails sold separately.

84” 
LENGTH
AE4200 
AE4210
AE4205
AE4215
AE4204
AE4214

Sleep

Spring Deck
Pan Deck

Spring Deck
Pan Deck

Spring Deck
Pan Deck

Bed Type

Manual Hi-Lo
Manual Hi-Lo
Semi-Electric
Semi-Electric
Full-Electric
Full-Electric

Units

1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea

80” 
LENGTH
AE4100 
AE4110
AE4105
AE4115
AE4104
AE4114

76” 
LENGTH
AE4000 
AE4010
AE4005
AE4015
AE4004
AE4014 

Eze-Lok™ 
This bed represents a true engineering 
breakthrough, combining long term care needs
with acute care features. The Eze-Lok™ bed features 
a single pedal to secure the bed to the floor at any sleep 
surface height. The color-coded pedals show green for 
mobile and red for securely-locked.
• 12” Low deck height. Maximum height is 24”.
• Available in Manual Hi-Lo, Semi-Electric
  and Full-Electric.
• Available with spring or pan sleep deck.
• Durable powder-coated epoxy finish.
• 450 lb weight capacity.
• UL 2601-1 and CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 601-1-M90 approved.
• Available in 76”, 80”, or 84” sleep deck lengths.
• Warranty: 1. Electronics:    2 Years
      2. All other components:  15 Years.

Full-Electric Eze-Lok Bed shown with pan deck and Custom
Figured Mahogany Curved Broken Pediment Headboard
and Capped-End Footboard. Spring Deck is standard.
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Eze-Lok™ Bed Series

Flex-Ease Mattress 
• Sureflex™ Bonnell .312 coil spring unit designed to gatch in all 
   positions of a hospital bed. 

• Green Masongard™ waterproof cover with brass vents.

• Fire-retardant.

• Five year warranty.

Shear Care 700 Mattress 
• This pressure reducing mattress features three zones with a 
   specifically designed top layer of precision cut, flat-top high density foam. 

• This increases air circulation, reducing heat build up between 
   the patient and the sleep surface. 

• The mattress is fully reversible end-to-end increasing product longevity. 

• 5 year warranty

Masonair LS9000
• True Low Air Loss therapeutic mattress system for the treatment of pressure ulcers.

• Selectable pulse mode will intermittently reduce pressure and increase blood flow.

• Also available in Bariatric and Turning models.
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