# Eze-Lok<sup>™</sup> Bed Series



Full-Electric Eze-Lok Bed shown with pan deck and Custom Figured Mahogany Curved Broken Pediment Headboard and Capped-End Footboard. Spring Deck is standard.

#### Eze-Lok<sup>TM</sup>

This bed represents a true engineering breakthrough, combining long term care needs with acute care features. The Eze-Lok<sup>TM</sup> bed features a single pedal to secure the bed to the floor at any sleep surface height. The color-coded pedals show green for mobile and red for securely-locked.

- 12" Low deck height. Maximum height is 24".
- Available in Manual Hi-Lo, Semi-Electric and Full-Electric.
- Available with spring or pan sleep deck.
- Durable powder-coated epoxy finish.
- 450 lb weight capacity.
- UL 2601-1 and CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 601-1-M90 approved.
- Available in 76", 80", or 84" sleep deck lengths.
- Warranty: 1. Electronics:

2. All other components: 15 Years.

2 Years

76" LENGTH	80" LENGTH	84" LENGTH	Sleep	Bed Type	Units
AE4000	AE4100	AE4200	Spring Deck	Manual Hi-Lo	1 ea
AE4010	AE4110	AE4210	Pan Deck	Manual Hi-Lo	1 ea
AE4005	AE4105	AE4205	Spring Deck	Semi-Electric	1 ea
AE4015	AE4115	AE4215	Pan Deck	Semi-Electric	1 ea
AE4004	AE4104	AE4204	Spring Deck	Full-Electric	1 ea
AE4014	AE4114	AE4214	Pan Deck	Full-Electric	1 ea

\* Bed, head and foot boards, and rails sold separately.

Side Rails and Assist Bars				
A7040	Half Head Rails (Set)			
A7050	Half Foot Rails (Set)			
A7060	3/4 Length Rail- 54" Length (Set)			
A7070	Full Length Rail- 66" Length (Set)			
AZ7350	Assist Bar (1 Each)			
A7290	Half Head Rails For 84" Bed			
A7300	3/4 Length Rails For 84" Bed			
A7310	Full Length Rails For 84" Bed			
Wall Saver Bumpers				
AB66800	Wall Saver Bumpers, 76" Bed			
AB66900	Wall Saver Bumpers, 80" Bed			
AB6800	Wall Saver Bumpers, 84" Bed			

#### **Options and Accessories**

Head and Foot Boards*		
AB46300	Rectangular, Light Oak Finish	
AB48300	Rectangular, Medium Oak Finish	
AB80300	Rectangular, Dark Walnut Finish	
AB46350	Rectangular, Light Oak Finish, Embedded Staff Control**	
AB48350	Rectangular, Medium Oak Finish, Embedded Staff Control**	
AB80350	Rectangular, Dark Walnut Finish, Embedded Staff Control**	
AB29300CCR	Center Crown, Windsor Mahogany Finish	
AB29350CCR	Center Crown, Windsor Mahogany Finish, Embedded Staff Control**	
AB02300CCR	Center Crown, Figured Mahogany Finish	
AB02350CCR	Center Crown, Figured Mahogany Finish, Embedded Staff Control**	

\* All boards above have T-mold edges.

Other styles and finishes available via custom order.

\*\* Order in conjunction with AL75000 Embedded Staff Control

Factory-Installed Options				
999-0700-355	Pull Pin Lock-Out Pendant			
554-0658-000	Edema Foot Ratchet			
554-0753-000	Low Profile Mattress Retainer Wire Form Kit			
AL75000	Embedded Control			
Accessories				
555-0206-902	Emergency Crank**			
554-0639-000	Trapeze Adapter			
556-0005-000	Traction Frame Adapter (2 Req)			
554-0143-000	Trapeze Bar (Patient Helper Bar)			
554-0190-000	Panel-Mounted I.V. Holder			
554-0713-000	Side Mattress Retainer (Pair)			
554-0745-000	Rail Clip On Pendant Holder			
** Applicable to electric beds only.				





#### **Flex-Ease Mattress**

- Sureflex<sup>™</sup> Bonnell .312 coil spring unit designed to gatch in all positions of a hospital bed.
- Green Masongard<sup>TM</sup> waterproof cover with brass vents.
- Fire-retardant.
- Five year warranty.



## **Shear Care 700 Mattress**

- This pressure reducing mattress features three zones with a specifically designed top layer of precision cut, flat-top high density foam.
- This increases air circulation, reducing heat build up between the patient and the sleep surface.
- The mattress is fully reversible end-to-end increasing product longevity.
- 5 year warranty



### Masonair LS9000

- True Low Air Loss therapeutic mattress system for the treatment of pressure ulcers.
- Selectable pulse mode will intermittently reduce pressure and increase blood flow.
- Also available in Bariatric and Turning models.